ROOKIE AWARD

YEAR WINNER

2018 Whittaker, Allison
2018 Zrojewski, Ben
2018 Mills, Syerra
2018 Cook, Ethan

2017 Cook, Olivia

2017 McPhall, Monica
2016 Shellito, Alleah
2016 McGuirk, Paige
2015 Calkins, Amanda
2015 Robison, Bailey
2014  Ficek, Lily

2014 Sheldon, Cory
2014 Ficek, Skyler
2014 Veit, JoAnna
2013 Rawson, Allison
2012 Kukulis, Johnathon
2012 Foster, Vanessa
2011 Fairchild, Lauren
2011 Bauer, Kristin
2010 Rossier, Marjorie
2010 Wilson, Chery
ACCOMPLISHMENT AWARD
YEAR WINNER

2018 Stoike, Lincoln
2018 Schunk, Haley
2018 Aldrich, Dawson
2018 Dietsch, Jennifer
2018 DeGeer, devin
2017 Jehnzen, Jonathon
2017 Shea, Olivia

2017 Sheldon, Katie

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS

AGE GROUP
9-11
9-11
9-11
12-14
12-14
12-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-Sep
9-11
9-11
12-14
15-19
9-11
9-11
12-14
9-11
12-14
9-11
12-14

4-H CLUB

Brushwood

Denim & Dust

Denim & Dust

Hide N Hares

Hill Top 4-H Club
BBGG

Brushwood
Millennium Showmen



2017 Cingano, Gage Over the County Line
2016 Taylor, Grace Busy Bunny Raisers
2016 Ashcroft, Logan Millennium Showmen
2016 Dietsch, Dietsch Hide N Hares

2016 Newman, Taylor Country Neighbors
2016 Stillion, Breanna Hill Top 4-H Club
2015 Forster, Gianna BBGG

2014 Armstrong, Natalie  Country Neighbors
2014 Mclnnis, Cameron Busy Bunny Raisers
2013 Ashcroft, Cameron Millennium Showmen
2013 Fetzer, Mia Top Shot Showmen
2013 Kinberg, Jonathon Country Community
2012 None

2011 Fillhard, Abigail Busy Bunny Raisers
2011 Ogg, Makayla Country Neighbors
2011 Clark, Mason Millennium Showmen
2010 Dietsch, James Bow Wow Best

2010 Hall, Kaitlyn Supreme Showmen
2010 Brewer, Corbin Hides 'N' Hares

2010 Mogg, Kristen The Double R's
EXCELLENCE AWARD

YEAR WINNER

2018 Forster, Gianna

2017 Sheldon, Corey

2016 Ogg, Cassidy

2015 Ashcroft, Cameron

2014 Foster, Vanessa

2013 McLavy, Maddy

2012 Schunk, Dean

2011 Brugger, Kailyn

2010 Thompson, Garrett

OVERALL ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

YEAR

WINNER

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS




2018 Shea, Morgan
2017 Ogg, Makayla
2016 Jehnzen, Katherina
2015 Spivey, Crysta
2014 Langlois, Joshua
2013 Schunk, Dean
2012 Schunk, Kyle

2011 Casebere, Kelsey
2010 Eagle, Breana

DIVISION AWARD

YEAR WINNER

2018 Sheldon, Katie
2018 Schunk, Haley
2018 Mitchell, Randle
2018 Jehnzen, Rebecca
2017 Dietsch, Jennifer
2017 Coats, Luke

2017 Taylor, Grace
2016 Foster, Vanessa
2016 Ficek, Lily

2016 Ashcroft, Cameron
2015 Jehnzen, Faith
2015 Rawson, Allison
2014 Mclinnis, Cameron
2013 Ashcroft, Cameron
2013 Kinberg, Justin
2013 Mclnnis, Patrick
2012 Rauch, Jadyn
2011 Eagle, Breanna
2011 Brugger, Kailyn
2010 Dietsch, James
2010 Given, Jarod

AYF NATIONAL LEADERSHIP 'l DARE YOU' AWARD

CATEGORY
Small Animal
Livestock
Home Arts
Horse

Small Animal
Livestock
Home Arts
Home Arts
Small Animal
Livestock
Small Animal
Horse

Small Animal
Livestock
Home Arts
Small Animal
Home Arts
Home Arts
Horse

Small Animal
Home Arts

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS




YEAR WINNER

2018 Carncross, Jeffrey
2017 Brandt, Tyler

2016 No Recipient

2015 Jehnzen, Katherina
2014 Schunk, Dean
2013 Langlois, Joshua
2012 Mclnnis, Patrick
2012 Thompson, Garrett
2011 Dietsch, Joseph
2010 Thompson, Parker
2010 Langlois, Andrew

4-H KEY CLUB AWARD
YEAR WINNER

2018 Brandt, Tyler

2017 No Recipient

2016 Ogg, Makayla
2015 Jehnzen, Katherina
2014 Mclnnis, Patrick
2013 Langlois, Joshua
2012 Spivey, Crysta
2011 Schunk, Alexandria
2010 Langlois, Andrew

SENIOR OF THE YEAR AWARD
YEAR WINNER

2018 No Recipient

2017 Ogg, Makayla

2016 Jehnzen, Katherina
2015 Wilson Kinberg, Cheryl
2014 Coats, Lyle

2013 Schunk, Kyle

2012 None

2011 Schunk, Alexandria

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



2010

Williams, Blair

DEDICATION AWARD

YEAR WINNER

2018 Shea, Morgan
2017 Coats, Luke

2016 Ashcroft, Logan
2015 Schunk, Dean
2014 Langlois, Joshua
2013 Mclnnis, Patrick
2012 Schunk, Kyle

2011 Thompson, Parker
2010 Schunk, Alexandria

4-H HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP

YEAR WINNER

2018 Hall, Kaitlyn

2018 Rowell, Wyatt
2017 Ogg, Makayla
2017 Boulis, Ashley
2017 Pummel, Holly
2016 Bear, Josiah

2016 Gould, Paige

2016 Jehnzen, Katherina
2015 Huovinen, Tessa
2015 Schunk, Dean
2015 Simpkins, Laura
2014 Barber, Kelsey
2014 Coats, Lyle

2014 Kinberg, Joshua
2013 Schunk, Kyle

2013 Hall, Erica

2013 Thompson, Garrett
2012 Romanowski, Riley

2012

Reinhardt, Keith

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

SMALL ANIMAL MOST OUTSTANDING MEMBER

YEAR

Schunk, Alexandria
Casebere, Kelsey
Thompson, Parker
Williams, Blair
Geeck, Rochelle

WINNER

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Taylor, Grace
Brewer, Corbin
Sheldon, Corey
Jehnzen, Faith
Hathaway, Michael
Mclnnis, Patrick
Kinberg, Joshua
Spivey, Crysta
Hilts, Megan

4-H PARENT OF THE YEAR AWARD

YEAR WINNER

2018 Zelt, Shannon
2018 Mast, Ella & ElImer
2017 Haag, Keith
2017 Sheldon, Lynette
2016 Forster, Gina
2016 Shae, Nate

2015 Hamilton, Luke
2015 Ogg, Justin

2014 Haag, Keith
2014 Foster, Shane
2013 Brugger, Russ
2013 Millhisler, Paul
2012 David, Bob

2012 Schwerin, Gary
2011 Given, Mark

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



2011 DeMoines, Mark
2010 Williams, Judy
2010 Reinhardt, Mary
COUNTY MEDAL AWARD
YEAR WINNER

2018 Slater, Shania
2018 Stillion, Wesley
2018 Brandt, Tyler
2018 Forster, Gianna
2018 Sheldon, Cory
2018 Taylor, Grace
2018 Jordan, Jayce
2018 Carncross, Rylee
2017 Coats, Luke
2017 Shea, Travis
2017 Boulis, Ashley
2017 Brandt, Tyler
2017 MclInnis, Camron
2017 Stillion, Breanna
2017 Stillion, Wesley
2017 Shea, Morgan
2017 Mclnnis, Cameron
2017 Jehnzen, Rebecca
2017 Shea, Morgan
2017 Stillion, Breanna
2017 Ogg, Cassidy
2017 Ogg, Cassidy
2017 Brandt, Tyler
2017 Jehnzen, Rebecca
2017 Drake, Cole
2017 Stillion, Jayden
2016 Forester, Hunter
2016 Coats, Luke
2016 Ogg, Makayla

PROJECT AREA
Beef Science

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS

Communications & Expressive Arts

Companion Animal Science

Goat

Birds & Poultry Science
Rabbits & Cavy Science
Swine Science
Sheep Science
Acheivement
Agriculture

Beef

Cat

Cat

Cavy

Goats

Dairy

Dog Care/Training
Horse

Judging
Leadership

Plant Science
Public Speaking
Rabbits

Shooting Sports
Swine

Visual Arts
Acheivement
Agriculture

Beef



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

Brandt, Tyler
Slater, Carla
Witbeck, Dallas
Ogg, Cassidy
Spivey, Crysta
Shea, Travis
Stillion, Breanna
Foster, Vanessa
Rawson, Allison
Coats, Luke
Spivey, Crysta
Ogg, Makayla
Slater, Shania
Stillion, Breanna
Ficek, Skyler
Ficek, Lily
Stillion, Wesley

Jehnzen, Katherina

Sheldon, Corey
Stillion, Gerald
Jehnzen, Faith
Mclnnis, Cameron
Ogg, Cassidy
Jehnzen, Rebecca
Spivey, Crysta
Ogg, Makayla

Burmeister, Wyatt

Gould, Paige
Sheldon, Corey

Ashcroft, Cameron

Millhisler, Taryn
Langlois, Joshua
Langlois, Joshua
Coats, Luke

Foster, Vanessa

Cavy

Community Service
Dairy
Demonstration
Dog Care/Training

Engines/Tractors/Field Equipment
Gardening & Horticulture

Industrial Arts
Horse

Judging

Knowledge
Leadership
Personal Development
Pets

Poultry

Rabbits

Rabbits

Shooting Sports
Swine

Visual Arts
Acheivement
Visual Arts
Personal Development
Rabbit

Cats

Community Service
Shooting Sports
Swine

Poultry

Beef

Horse

Knowledge

Judjing

Knowledge
Woodworking

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Kinberg, Anna
Kinberg, Anna
Kinberg, Jonathon
Kinberg, Justin
Mclinnis, Cameron
Mclnnis, Patrick
Newman, Taylor
Ogg, Makayla
Schunk, Dean
Wilson, Cheryl
Mclinnis, Cameron
Bear, Josiah
Mclnnis, Patrick
Coats, Luke
Kinberg, Jonathon
Sweet, Kyle
Mclinnis, Cameron
McLavy, Maddy
Bear, Josiah
Kinberg, Joshua
Kinberg, Anna
Schunk, Kyle
Wilson, Cheryl
Schunk, Dean
Fetzer, Mia
Given, Jarod
LaPage, Aleta
Given, Jarod
Ashcroft, Cameron
Denton, Chandler
Given, Jarod
Given, Jarod
McLavy, Maddy
McLavy, Maddy
Mclnnis, Patrick

Photography
Visual Arts

Cavy

Shooting Sports
Rabbit

Leadership

Dairy

Personal Development
Beef

Poultry

Cavy

Citizenship
Community Service
Dairy
Food/Nutrition
Gardening

Goats

Leadership
Personal Development
Photography
Poultry

Public Speaking
Rabbit

Sheep

Shooting Sports
Swine

Visual Arts
Woodworking
Swine

Beef

Goats

Community Service
Dog

Visual Arts
Achievement

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

4-H CLUB OF THE YEAR AWARD

Ogg, Cassidy
Rauch, Jadyn
Schunk, Dean
Thompson, Parker
Thompson, Parker
Eagle, Breana
Casebere, Kelsey
Dietsch, James
Dietsch, James
Ogg, Makayla
Thompson, Garrett
Given, Corey
Schunk, Dean
Schunk, Kyle
Schunk, Kyle
Eagle, Breana
Casebere, Kelsey
Casebere, Kelsey
Robinson, Rachel
Mathews, Makayla
Thompson, Garrett
Dietsch, Joseph
Reinhardt, Keith
Given, Jarod
Given, Corey
Given, Corey
Williams, Blair
Mclnnis, Patrick
Hall, Kaitlyn
Schunk, Kyle

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS

Dairy

Horse
Leadership
Rabbit
Demonstration
Goats
Achievement
Dog

Shooting Sports
Dairy

Judging

Visual Arts
Swine
Leadership
Community Service
Achievement
Beef
Leadership
Goats
Knowledge
Horse

Outdoor Education & Recreation
Photography
Visual Arts
Poultry
Woodworking
Public Speaking
Rabbit

Dairy

Swine

YEAR 4-H CLUB NAME LEADER NAME
2018 Hill Top 4-H AJ Mclnnis
2017 Busy Bunny Raisers  Donna Thompson



2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004

Hide N Hares Carol Forkum/Penny Brewer
Country Neighbors  Max & Joan Schunk
Millennium Showmen Marybeth Denton

Country Neighbors  Joan Schunk

Busy Bunny Raisers  Donna Thompson

Country Neighbors  Joan Schunk

Bow Wow Best Cindy Dietsch

Country Neighbors  Joan Schunk
Hides 'N' Hares Carol Forkum

Busy Bunny Raisers  Ron/Pat Morley
Millennium Showmen Char Smock

FRIEND OF 4-H AWARD

YEAR  WINNER AREA
2018 Sherry McClellan - She Harrison
2018 Stanford Propane

2017 Harrison Sportsman ClHarrison
2017 Steve Hippler - Schwat Clare
2016 Trudy Foster Farwell
2016 MMCC - Matt Miller Harrison
2015 Witbecks/Jerry Witbe«Clare
2015 Caldwell, MaryEllen

2014 Steve's Country Meats Harrison
2014 Clare County Review Clare
2013 Surrey Point Clare
2013 M & M Meats Clare
2012 Tommy Ellis Harrison
2012 Brian Ellis Harrison
2011 Doug Stork Clare
2011 Jay's Sporting Goods Clare
2010 Clare Rod & Gun Club Clare
2010 Steve Stocking Harrison

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



4-H ALUMNI OF THE YEAR AWARD
YEAR WINNER

2018 Neff, Michelle
2018 Roland, Erin

2017 Krell, Joanna

2017 Coats, Teresa

2016 Langlois, Kim

2016 Thompson, Parker
2015 Denton, Marybeth
2015 Gunden, Lamar
2014 Thompson, Allyson
2014 Kinberg, David
2013 Armstrong, Tammy
2013 Mclnnis, Meaghan
2012 Williams, Jim

2011 Fetzer, Molly

2011 Kleinhardt, Charles
2010 Mussell, Cindy
2010 Witbeck, JoAnna

4-H LEADER OF THE YEAR AWARD 2010-2018
YEAR WINNER

2018 Taylor, Dana

2017 Cameron, Lori
2017 Foster, Trudy
2016 Schunk, Jenny
2015 Price, Margaret
2015 Jehnzen, Ursula
2014 Langlois, Kim
2013 Brugger, Dottie
2012 Mathews, Mary
2011 Hubel, Dexter
2011 Thompson, Donna
2010 Mussell, Cindy

PAST 4-H AWARD WINNERS



